
KELSET PAC 2016/17

Name Email Cell # Home #

Co-Presidents Laura Veasey lauraveasey@gmail.com

Jen Langard jlangard@shaw.ca

Vice President Gwen McEwen mceweg@northsphere.com

Co-Secretaries Anita Davidson philldavidson@gmail.com

Jane May janecampbellrn@hotmail.com

Treasurer Ashley Sonosky ashleyt11@hotmail.com

Past Co-Presidents Sara Benson ksbenson@shaw.ca

Marissa Bentham mrbentham@gmail.com

Fundraising Chair Zabrina Fieldhouse zabfield@shaw.ca

COPACS Rep & Jeannine Wakely iflowyoga@shaw.ca

Fun Lunch Coordinator

First Nations Rep Sarah Winter SarahandAbe@shaw.ca

Social Committee Coordinators Tarryn Vantreight tarryn.vantreight@gmail.com

Katy Hembruff katyjonesis@hotmail.com

Spring Fair Coordinator Heather Fyfe heather.fyfe@gmail.com

KELSET Cares Coordinator Lisa McConnell lisamcconnell5@hotmail.com

Member at Large Lesley Arnold laarnold@telus.net

Shannon Johnsen shannonjohnsen@shaw.ca
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